

Allergen and Dietary Menu Info

PLEASE COMMUNICATE CLEARLY TO THE STAFF ABOUT YOUR ALLERGIES AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS!!

Vegan & Vegetarian

Most of our menu will have vegan friendly alternatives. Please let staff know your requirements.

The following dishes do not have vegan/vegetarian alternatives:

Dim Sum
Massaman Curry
All 'Specials' unless mentioned

Halal

Only Chicken and Duck from our menu is Halal.

However, we also still handle non halal items.

Gluten

Gluten is prepared in our kitchen. E.g. Soy Sauce and Batter.

However, we are still able to offer completely gluten free alternatives.

Some dishes, however, will be cross contaminated with gluten (cooked in same oil).

The following dishes cannot be made gluten free:

Chicken Satay
Island Calamari and Spicy Calamari
Dim sum
Spring Rolls and Duck Rolls
Fish Cakes
Spare Ribs
Prawn Tempura
Honey Grilled Chicken
Siam Honey Beef
Black Bean dishes
Egg Noodles

The following dishes will not contain gluten, but may be cross contaminated with gluten:

Prawn Crackers
Chicken Wings
Crispy Tofu
Spicy Prawns Starter
Dishes containing Cod
Honey and Garlic Prawns
Prawn Hotpot
Seafood Dishes

Fish

Fish is handled in our kitchen.

Some dishes will contain fish sauce.

This ingredients can be removed from all dishes.

We will try our best to leave out the allergen at your request, but we cannot guarantee the dish will be completely trace free from the allergen.

Depending on the severity of the allergy, our menu may or may not be suitable for you.

Crustaceans & Mollusc

Crustaceans & Mollusc are heavily handled in our kitchen. E.g. Prawns, Squid and Mussels.

A lot of dishes will contain oyster sauce and/or shrimp paste.

These ingredients can be removed from some dishes, but not all.

These ingredients cannot be removed from the following dishes:

Spare Ribs
Chicken Satay
Dim Sum
Fish Cakes
Honey Grilled Chicken
Siam Honey Beef

We will try our best to leave out the allergen at your request, but we cannot guarantee the dish will be completely trace free from the allergen.

Depending on the severity of the allergy, our menu may or may not be suitable for you.

Peanuts, Tree Nuts & Sesame

Some dishes may contain Peanuts, Cashew Nuts and Sesame.

Peanuts and Cashew Nuts can be completely avoided.

Some dishes can be free of sesame, but some cannot be changed.

The following dishes will contain sesame (oil) and cannot be changed:

Spring Rolls
Duck Spring Rolls
Dim Sum

Soya

Soya is heavily handled in our kitchen.

A lot of our pre-made sauces or pre prepped dishes contain soya.

These ingredients cannot be removed unfortunately.

Due to the difficulty of removing the allergen, we unfortunately **cannot cater to severe soya allergy.**

Egg

We use to egg to marinate our chicken, pork and beef.

Some prawn dishes are also marinated in egg;

Honey and Garlic Prawns
Prawn Tempura
Prawn Hotpot

Egg cannot be removed from these dishes.

The rest of the menu however can be made completely free from egg.

Celeriac

Some dishes will contain celery.
This can be completely removed.

Dairy

Our Menu does not contain dairy.

Lupin & Sulphites

Our Menu does not contain Lupin and Sulphites.